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Part # 693-100 TECHNOLOGIES

* HIGHLIGHTS N
v High Quality Aluminum Design
v Height Adjustment Range: 300mm [11.75"]
v Includes Height Adjustment Pendant .
v Designed, Engineered & Built in USA e P —

\v Compatible with iWeld Models 990, 991, 992, 993
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Control Pendant
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Shown with the LaserStar
iWeld 992 Benchtop System " . \‘
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Our education courses are designed to provide
you with a solid foundation of fundamental laser
skill sets to immediately gain a revenue impact
with your new laser device.

LaserStarAcademy.com

Technical Specifications at www.LaserStar.net


http://www.laserstar.net
http://www.LaserStar.net
http://www.laserstaracademy.net
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http://www.LaserStar.net
http://www.laserstaracademy.net
http://www.LaserStarAcademy.com
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ApuustaBLE FLoor Stanp - BEncHrop Laser WELDER

Part # 693-100

33in.
839 mm
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21.5in.
546 mm
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Fioripa (HQ)

2461 Orlando Central Parkway
Orlando, Florida 32809 USA
407-248-1142 Fax: 866-708-5274
Email: sales@laserstar.net
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100 Jefferson Boulevard, Suite 315
Warwick, Rhode Island 02888 USA
407-248-1142 Fax: 866-516-3043
Email: sales@laserstar.net
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Shown with the LaserStar
iWeld 993 Benchtop System

11.75 in.
300 mm

21.25in.
540 mm
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LASERSTAR.TV

CALIFORNIA

20 East Foothill Boulevard, Suite 128
Arcadia, California 91006 USA
407-248-1142 Fax: 866-347-0934

Email: sales@laserstar.net
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reserved. In the interest of technological progress, we reserve the right to make technical changes without notice
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